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SECTION 3 REGIONAL & HQ POINTS-OF-CONTACT 

 
Name Office Email Telephone 

Region I—Massachusetts, Connecticut, Rhode Island, Maine, New Hampshire, and Vermont 

 
Merryl Gibbs Boston merryl.gibbs@hud.gov  617-994-8305 

 Salomon Chiquiar-Rabinovich Boston Salomon.Chiquiar-Rabinovich@hud.gov  617-994-8310 

Region II—New York, New Jersey, Puerto Rico, and Virgin Islands 

 Andrij O. Pryshlak Buffalo andrij.o.pryshlak@hud.gov  716-551-5755, ext. 5600 

 
Brenda Edmondson Newark Brenda.D.Edmondson@hud.gov  973-776-7304 

 
Christine Martinez Newark Christine.Martinez@hud.gov  973-776-7319 

Region III—Pennsylvania, Delaware, Maryland, Virginia, West Virginia, and the District of Columbia 

 
Laura McAllister Philadelphia laura.mcallister@hud.gov  215-861-7631 

 
Raeesa Waheed Philadelphia Raeesa.T.Waheed@hud.gov  215-861-7636 

Region IV—Georgia, Florida, North Carolina, South Carolina, Alabama, Mississippi, Kentucky, and Tennessee 

 
Krista Mills Louisville krista.mills@hud.gov  502-618-8140 

 
Michele Roundtree Louisville michele.roundtree@hud.gov  502-618-8148  

Region V—Illinois, Michigan, Ohio, Wisconsin, Minnesota, and Indiana  

 
Elva Lewis Columbus Elva.Lewis@hud.gov  614-280-6112 

 
Stacy Sias Chicago Stacy.Sias@hud.gov  312-913-8402 
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SECTION 3 REGIONAL & HQ POINTS-OF-CONTACT 

 
Name Office Email Telephone 

Region VI—Texas, Oklahoma, New Mexico, Louisiana, and Arkansas 

 
Toni Goff New Orleans Toni.A.Goff@hud.gov  504-671-3734 

 
Garry Sweeney Ft. Worth Garry.L.Sweeney@hud.gov  817-978-5868 

Region VII—Kansas, Missouri, Nebraska, and Iowa 

 
Eddie Wartts St. Louis Eddie.L.Wartts@hud.gov  314-418-5411 

 
Kellie Paris Asaka Omaha Kellie.Paris.Asaka@hud.gov  402-492-3110 

 
Richard Nemchik Kansas City Richard.M.Nemchik@hud.gov  913-551-6890 

Region VIII—Colorado, North Dakota, South Dakota, Wyoming, Montana, and Utah  

 
Michele Hutchins St. Lake City Michele.Hutchins@hud.gov  801-524-6097 

 
Lynn Neely-Edmonds Denver Lynn.Neely-Edmonds@hud.gov  303-672-5478 

Region IX—California, Nevada, Arizona, and Hawaii  

 
Ana Gutierrez Los Angeles ana.l.gutierrez@hud.gov  213-534-2594 

 
Chloé Coe  San Francisco Chloe.Coe@hud.gov  415-489-6541 

 
Adriana Windham San Francisco Adriana.N.Windham@hud.gov  415-489-6561 

Region X—Washington, Alaska, Idaho, and Oregon 

 Kristina Miller Seattle kristina.miller@hud.gov  206-220-5328 

 
Rudolph Asunsolo Seattle Rudolph.Asunsolo@hud.gov  206-220-5289 

 James Kordich Oregon James.d.kordich@hud.gov 971-222-2631 
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SECTION 3 REGIONAL & HQ POINTS-OF-CONTACT 

 
Name Office Email Telephone 

Headquarters—Washington DC 

 
Staci Gilliam HQ Staci.Gilliam@hud.gov  202 402-3468 

 
Rafiq Munir HQ Rafiq.A.Munir@hud.gov  202-402-5860 

 
Candace Tapscott HQ candace.m.tapscott@hud.gov  202-402-3918 

 
Cassandra Parker HQ Cassandra.E.Parker@hud.gov  202-402-6977 

 
Bruce Bailey HQ Bruce.E.Bailey@hud.gov  202-402-6249 

 
Barbara Reed HQ Barbara.A.Reed@hud.gov  202-402-3457 

 
Dorothy Strong-Brown HQ dorothy.strongbrown@hud.gov  202-402-5105 
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